Position

Director English Language
Services

Tosa - English Learner Services
English Learner Services
Technician

Secretary I
School-Community Liaison

Tosa - English Learner Services

Office Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department

English Language
Services
English Language
Services
English Language
Services
English Language
Services
English Language
Services
English Language
Services
English Language
Services

Total Wages

$127,114

$62,340

$47,921

$34,602

$28,146

$26,697

$20,556

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,542
$17,919
$16,884
$15,286
$14,287

$6,276

$2,625



