Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director English Language Services		Menifee Union	English Language Services	\$127,114	\$25,542
Tosa - English Learner Services		Menifee Union	English Language Services	\$62,340	\$17,919
English Learner Services Technician		Menifee Union	English Language Services	\$47,921	\$16,884
Secretary II		Menifee Union	English Language Services	\$34,602	\$15,286
School-Community Liaison		Menifee Union	English Language Services	\$28,146	\$14,287
Tosa - English Learner Services		Menifee Union	English Language Services	\$26,697	\$6,276
Office Clerk		Menifee Union	English Language Services	\$20,556	\$2,625